Pump-Out Vacuum & Accessories
specifications
P42010SMP (431001)
Vacuum Motor:
120 Volt, 2 Stage 1.3 HP By-Pass;
94 CFM - Waterlift 84”
Current: 7.5 AMPS
Sound Level: 78dB

	Scrubber/Edger
	Sweepers & Litter Vacuums
	Battery Sweepers
	Electric Litter Vacuums
	Gas Litter Vacuum
	Propane Litter Vacuum
	Push Sweeper - MC-29
	Dry & Wet/Dry Accessories
	Contractors Vacuums
	IT Poly Vacuums
	Poly Wet/Dry Vacuums
	Power Nozzles - 14" & 17"
	Steal & Stainless Vacuums
	Squeegee Attachments - 30"
	Automatic Scrubbers
	17" Battery Scrubber - MSR-17B
	20" Battery Scrubber - MSR-560B
	20" Battery Scrubber - MSR-50/20B
	21" Battery Scrubber - MSRC-21B
	28" Battery Scrubber - MSR-28B
	15" Electric Scrubber - MSR-15E
	17" Electric Scrubber - MSR-17E